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JeEEO:

« Jt: SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (BEF)

« OREF D 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (KRR A 120Km)
PAKMEED:

* 64> 10/100M [ 3& R A H e 1

* SZ¥F IEEE 802.3/802.3u, IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)

o PEOEA: 10/100M HiE B
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GQ5000-F265C-20A/B v SC 1310/1550nm || =-12dBm <-35dBm 20km
GQ5000-F265C-40A/B Lev SC 1310/1550nm || =-10dBm <-35dBm 40km
GQ5000-F265C-60A/B v SC 1310/1550nm =-6dBm <-35dBm 60km
GQ5000-F265C-80A/B Ffup SC 1490/1550nm =-8dBm <-35dBm 80km
GQ5000-F265C-100A/B b SC 1490/1550nm =-5dBm <-35dBm 100km
GQ5000-F265C-120A/B b SC 1490/1550nm =-5dBm <-35dBm 120km

A RPN DK 1310 85 1490; B RPN K: 1550; AB FoaRn— K 1310/1490, — AN 15505
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GQ5000-F26SC-20A/B AR TOBINHL 10/100M FRAE FLET SC 20KM
GQ5000-F26SC-40A/B AR TOBINHL 10/100M FRAE FLET SC 40KM
GQ5000-F26SC-60A/B JCAUR TOBINHL 10/100M FRAR FLET SC 60KM
GQ5000-F26SC-80A/B FAF R 4 67N 10/100M B BT SC 80KM
GQ5000-F26SC-100A/B FA R A 6N 10/100M B AT SC 100KM
GQ5000-F26SC-120A/B FAF R 4 6N 10/100M B AT SC 120KM
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